Naome

DRAWING ON THE GRID

BIG CITY

answers

Date

Instructions: Draw an unbroken line between each point listed on the grid on the following page.
When you see an X, lift up your pencil and start a new line.

START 15, 21 15, 23 10,1 1,5 22,3
16, 30 13, 21 14, 23 10,5 3,5 23,3
16, 27 13,7 14, 21 12,5 3,4 23,5
15, 24 X X X 6, 4 25,5
17, 24 17, 21 17,23 22,1 6,6 25,3
16, 27 19, 21 18, 23 22,5 7,7 27,5

X 19,7 18, 21 20,5 8,6 29,3
15, 24 X X X 8,3 29,5
15,9 13,9 17,1 10, 3 30,5
17,9 12,9 17,7 X END
17, 24 12,1 20,7
X X X
19,9 15, 1
20,9 LAY @ - « U
20,1 12,7
X X

© ThuVienTiengAnh.Com



30
29
28

27
26
25
24
23
22

21
20

19
18

N WA OO0 O O

-

DRAWING ON THE GRID

BIG CITY

Instructions: Draw an unbroken line between each point listed
on the x and y coordinates on the previous page. What image emerges?

answers

-

L

J

8

9

10

n

12 13

14

15 16

17

18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 X

© ThuVienTiengAnh.Com



