Name	Date

BIG CITY answers

Instructions: Draw an unbroken line between each point listed on the grid on the following page. When you see an **X**, lift up your pencil and start a new line.

Х, Y	X,Y	X,Y	X,Y	X,Y	X,Y
START	15, 21	15, 23	10,1	1, 5	22, 3
16, 30	13, 21	14, 23	10,5	3, 5	23, 3
16, 27	13, 7	14, 21	12, 5	3, 4	23, 5
15, 24	X	X	X	6, 4	25, 5
17, 24	17, 21	17, 23	22, 1	6,6	25, 3
16, 27	19, 21	18, 23	22, 5	7, 7	27, 5
X	19, 7	18, 21	20,5	8,6	29, 3
15, 24	X	X	X	8,3	29, 5
15, 9		13, 9	17, 1	10,3	30,5
17, 9		12, 9	17, 7	X	END
17, 24		12, 1	20,7		
X		X	X		
		19, 9	15, 1		
		20,9	15, 7		
		20,1	12, 7		
		X	X		

BIG CITY answers

Instructions: Draw an unbroken line between each point listed on the x and y coordinates on the previous page. What image emerges?

